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From the President's Desk

This week's program

Karen Barlow with Lives without Limits

Our Mission is to honor the courage and spirit of individuals living with a disability
by providing outdoor recreation & specialized medical equipment at little to no cost.
‘Would you like to participate?
Harper Helping Hands
Tuesday, October 16th at Harper Elementary from 10a-1p.
Rotarians are needed to participate with students one-on-one through books, sight words, etc. If you would like to be a
part of this service to Harper Elementary, please let Angela Williamson know by THURSDAY along with the 30 minute
time slot you can commit to. Thank you!

Treat yourself to more rotary information
ROTARY LEADERHIP INSTITUTE
TREAT YOURSELF TO MORE ROTARY INFORMATION
Classes will be offered several times in Georgia this year. Visit rlitraining.org to learn more and register for an RLI
session near you. Consider joining:

October 20, 2018 in Barnesville
November 10, 2018 in Macon
January 19, 2019 in Thomasville
MAR 30, 2019 in Gainesville

| Sunshine
Don't forget

Whine or Wine-Tuesday, October 2nd @ Hubs & Hops

¢
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First Tuesday of the month from 5:30 pm to 7:00 pm. <= === [t's a great time to get to know one another and it
is a make up!
Mark you calendars now

District Governor Court Dowis Official Visit is coming up!
The reception for DG Court will be on Wednesday evening, October 10th from 5 pm to 7 pm at the home of Michele
Arwood located at 331 Remington Avenue.
Smokey
Rotary
Bandit
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Club Calendar From the President's Desk

October is Economic and
Community Development Month

Never regret a
day in your life.
Good days

10/4  Regular Meeting-Karen
Barlow with Lives Without
Limits

Regular Meeting-District
Governor Court Dowis

Regular Meeting-
Christopher Oakley of the
Atlanta Federal Reserve

Bank Karen Barlow with Lives without Limits

Regular Meeting-Dr.
Gregory Boehinger,
Director National High
Magnetic Field Laboratory

This week's program

Our Rotary Family

BIRTHDAYS

10/1
10/2
10/3
10/3
10/4
10/5
10/12
10/13
10/17
10/23
10/24
10/24
10/25
10/29
10/31

Pat Choice
Howard Stephens
Dicky Demott
Philip Leabo

Didi Hoffman
Morgan Bailey
David Flowers
Scott Sterling
Heather Lindquist
Walter Marria
Troy Stencel
Wilson Carraway
Wallace Goodman
John Glenn

Mark Anderson

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARIES

10/2

10/10
10/10
10/15
10/15
10/16
10/24
10/24

Warren Ballard (8)
Terry Rouse (26)
Frances Parker (26)
Susan O'Neal (24)
Nick Murray (13)
Carol Jones (53)
Mark Anderson (14)
Vann Middleton (20)

Our Mission is to honor the courage and
spirit of individuals living with a disability by providing outdoor recreation &
specialized medical equipment at little to no cost.

Would you like to participate?

Harper Helping Hands

Tuesday, October 16th at Harper Elementary from 10a-1p.

Rotarians are needed to participate with students one-on-one through books, sight
words, etc. If you would like to be a part of this service to Harper Elementary, please
let Angela Williamson know by THURSDAY along with the 30 minute time slot you can
commit to. Thank you!
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Treat yourself to more rotary information

ROTARY LEADERHIP INSTITUTE

TREAT YOURSELF TO MORE ROTARY INFORMATION

Classes will be offered several times in Georgia this year. Visit rlitraining.org to learn
more and register for an RLI session near you. Consider joining:

October 20, 2018 in Barnesville
November 10, 2018 in Macon
January 19, 2019 in Thomasville
MAR 30, 2019 in Gainesville
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SERVICE
ANNIVERSARIES

10/2  Terry Rouse (10)
10/9  Lisa Billups (4)
10/9  Arlen Yokley (4)

10/9  Shelley Zorn (4)
13 years in Rotary

10/13  Teri White (7)
10/16 Tom Rinehart (4)
10/16 Tim Filston (4)

10/16  Francis Lilly (4)
7 years in Rotary

10/20 Amanda Gates (2)

10/20  Coy Irvin (2)
6 years in Rotary

10/27  Jim Carter (7)
10/27 Michele Arwood (7)
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Sunshine Division

Don't forget

Whine or Wine-Tuesday, October 2nd @ Hubs &
Hops

First Tuesday of the month from 5:30 pm to 7:00 pm. - == , great

time to get to know one another and it is a make up!

Mark you calendars now
District Governor Court Dowis Official Visit is

coming up!

The reception for DG Court will be on Wednesday evening, October 10th from 5 pm to
7 pm at the home of Michele Arwood located at 331 Remington Avenue.

Smokey

AND. g

Rotary



https://thomasvillerotary.org
https://rotary6900.org/
https://rotary.org/
https://www.facebook.com/656982877672639
https://instagram.com/rotarythomasville

Program

Director Al Nicholson

Public Image

Chair Marta Turner




